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Dimensions in mm
Inches are approximate
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Sliding and Roller Shutter Systems
Soft Closing System

Soft Close, Smuso CD

55
(2 3/16”)

330
(13”)

23
(7/8”)

48
(1 7/8”)

35
(1 3/8”)

218
(8 5/8”)

Soft Close Mechanism
• Mounts under or on the cabinet top
•	Suitable for left and right hand applications

Material: Plastic; Color: light gray

Door Weight Item No.
Up to 25 kg (55 lbs.) 405.11.106
Up to 50 kg (110 lbs.) 405.11.107

Note
Can be used with any furniture sliding door system.

Spacer Plate
• Mounts under or on the cabinet top
•	Suitable for left and right hand applications

Material: Plastic

Color Item No.
gray 405.11.194
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